radio linksradio links
PTRL-LCD and RXRL-LCD front view
RVR Elettronica S.p.A. • Phone +39 051 6010506 • Fax +39 051 6011104 • e-mail: info@rvr.it • Web: http://www.rvr.it
Features
> Synthesized transmitters and receivers
(200-380, 400-470, 845-852
and 915-960 MHz)
PTRL-LCD...

ks
83
Ordering information
Options for RXRLLCD - Opzioni per RXRLLCD
Code Description
/05-RXRLLCD Stereo decoder card option
Opzione scheda decoder stereo integrato
/S-PTRLLCD Stereo coder card option
Opzione scheda stereo integrata
Options for RXRLLCD - Opzioni per RXRLLCD
Code Description
/05-RXRLLCD Stereo decoder card option
Opzione scheda decoder stereo integrato
/S-PTRLLCD Stereo coder card option
Opzione scheda stereo integrata
The installation of stereo card option can be perfomed only by an RVR certified service centre.
L'installazione della scheda stereo può essere eseguita solo ed esclusivamente da un centro
di assistenza autorizzato RVR.
PTRL-LCD unit version RXRL-LCD unit version
Code Description Code Description
PTRL-LCD.200-220 LCD Radio Link transmitter 200-220 MHz RXRL-LCD.200-220 LCD Radio link receiver 200-220MHz
PTRL-LCD.220-240 LCD Radio Link transmitter 220-240 MHz RXRL-LCD.220-240 LCD Radio link receiver 220-240MHz
PTRL-LCD.230-250 LCD Radio Link transmitter 230-250 MHz RXRL-LCD.230-250 LCD Radio link receiver 230-250MHz
PTRL-LCD.240-260 LCD Radio Link transmitter 240-260 MHz RXRL-LCD.240-260 LCD Radio link receiver 240-260MHz
PTRL-LCD.260-280 LCD Radio Link transmitter 260-280 MHz RXRL-LCD.260-280 LCD Radio link receiver 260-280MHz
PTRL-LCD.280-300 LCD Radio Link transmitter 280-300 MHz RXRL-LCD.280-300 LCD Radio link receiver 280-300MHz
PTRL-LCD.300-320 LCD Radio Link transmitter 300-320 MHz RXRL-LCD.300-320 LCD Radio link receiver 300-320MHz
PTRL-LCD.310-330 LCD Radio Link transmitter 310-330 MHz RXRL-LCD.310-330 LCD Radio link receiver 310-330MHz
PTRL-LCD.320-340 LCD Radio Link transmitter 320-340 MHz RXRL-LCD.320-340 LCD Radio link receiver 320-340MHz
PTRL-LCD.340-360 LCD Radio Link transmitter 340-360 MHz RXRL-LCD.340-360 LCD Radio link receiver 340-360MHz
PTRL-LCD.360-380 LCD Radio Link transmitter 360-380 MHz RXRL-LCD.360-380 LCD Radio link receiver 236-380MHz
PTRL-LCD.380-400 LCD Radio Link transmitter 380-400 MHz RXRL-LCD.380-400 LCD Radio link receiver 380-400MHz
PTRL-LCD.400-420 LCD Radio Link transmitter 400-420 MHz RXRL-LCD.400-420 LCD Radio link receiver 400-420MHz
PTRL-LCD.420-440 LCD Radio Link transmitter 420-440 MHz RXRL-LCD.420-440 LCD Radio link receiver 420-440MHz
PTRL-LCD.440-460 LCD Radio Link transmitter 440-460 MHz RXRL-LCD.440-460 LCD Radio link receiver 440-460MHz
PTRL-LCD.460-480 LCD Radio Link transmitter 460-480 MHz RXRL-LCD.460-480 LCD Radio link receiver 460-480MHz
PTRL-LCD.815-838 LCD Radio Link transmitter 815-838 MHz RXRL-LCD.815-838 LCD Radio link receiver 815-838MHz
PTRL-LCD.845-852 LCD Radio Link transmitter 845-852 MHz RXRL-LCD.845-852 LCD Radio link receiver 845-852MHz
PTRL-LCD.920-940 LCD Radio Link transmitter 920-940 MHz
PTRL-LCD.940-960 LCD Radio Link transmitter 940-960 MHz
PTRL-LCD unit version RXRL-LCD unit version
Code Description Code Description
PTRL-LCD.200-220 LCD Radio Link transmitter 200-220 MHz RXRL-LCD.200-220 LCD Radio link receiver 200-220MHz
PTRL-LCD.220-240 LCD Radio Link transmitter 220-240 MHz RXRL-LCD.220-240 LCD Radio link receiver 220-240MHz